JANUARY 2001

DAY ELEV
1 123.44
2 123.81
3 123.99
4 123.75
5 122.80
6 122.57
7 122.57
8 124.04
9 123.72
10 124.22
11 124.30
12 123.89
13 123.84
14 124.71
15 124.50
16 123.84
17 124.69
18 124.59
19 123.71
20 123.35
21 124.42
22 124.24
23 123.81
24 123.33
25 124.30
26 123.55
27 122.11
28 122.55
29 122.31
30 122.34
31 122.26

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH
Sl CANAL

8,106
7,998 -108 2,574 50
8,172 +174 2,690 56
8,256 +84 2,635 60
8,144 112 2,513 58
7,701 -443 2,146 49
7,598 -103 2,046 44
7,598 +0 2,042 40
8,281 +683 2,714 40
8,129 -152 2,954 40
8,371 +242 3,213 40
8,411 +40 3,082 40
8,209 202 2,985 40
8,186 23 2,568 40
8,616 +430 2,389 40
8,511 -105 2,138 60
8,186 -325 1,894 40
8,606 +420 2,269 37
8,556 -50 2,105 20
8,125 -431 1,553 0
7,956 -169 1,507 9
8,471 +515 1,816 30
8,381 -90 1,503 30
8,172 209 1,426 30
7,946 226 1,422 30
8,411 +465 1,773 30
8,050 -361 1,399 30
7,391 -659 1,225 30
7,589 +198 1,644 30
7,481 -108 1,499 30
7,494 +13 1,559 30
7,458 -36 1,551 30
648 64,834 1,133
-648 128,598 2,247

2,518
2,486
2,473
2,451
2,260

1,994
1,942
2,270
2,931
2,988

2,961
2,986
2,478
2,070
2,070

1,951
1,960
2,050
1,710
1,521

1,464
1,454
1,440
1,446
1,449

1,491
1,467
1,453
1,463
1,462

1,479
62,138

123,251

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

123,251

0

SUMMARY

FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL

HATCHERY

2,247
3,689

Table 12

RUN DATE: February 9, 2001

SPILL
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HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

129,187

EVAP
C.F.sS.
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